4:30 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm
4:45 pm
5:05 pm
5:30 pm

6:15 pm
6:45 pm
7:45 pm
8:00 pm

4:30 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm
5:45 pm
6:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:45 pm
8:30 pm
8:50 pm
8:55 pm
9:00 pm

Sunday, February 28

Town of Chapel Hill

2010 Mayor & Council Retreat
February 28 — March 1, 2010
AGENDA

Spice Street Restaurant, Glass Room

Call to Order

Opening Remarks by Town Manager

Ground Rules & Decision Making Process
Value Exercise

Chapel Hill 2009 Successes and Recognition
Town Finances & the FY 2010- 11 Budget Plan

Social
Dinner
Concluding Remarks

Adjourn

Monday, March 1

Mark Kleinschmidt, Mayor
Roger Stancil, Town Manager

Vi Lyles, The Lee Institute

Roger Stancil

Roger Stancil, Ken Pennoyer,
Business Management

Mark Kleinschmidt, Mayor

North Carolina Botanical Garden, Reeves Auditorium

Opening Remarks by Town Manager
Agenda Review

Manager Recommended 2010 Goals
Dinner

Council Discussion of 2010 Goals

Break

Council Check In - Working as a Council
Agreements, Wrap up & Next Steps
Retreat Review

Concluding Remarks

Adjourn

THE LEE INSTITUTE

Collaborating for strong communities.
8. 8

Roger Stancil
Vi Lyles

Roger Stancil

Vi Lyles

Vi Lyles, Roger Stancil
Vi Lyles

Mark Kleinschmidt



