

Sunday, February 28Spice Street Restaurant, Glass Room

4:30 pm	Call to Order	Mark Kleinschmidt, Mayor
4:35 pm	Opening Remarks by Town Manager	Roger Stancil, Town Manager
4:40 pm	Ground Rules & Decision Making Process	Vi Lyles, The Lee Institute
4:45 pm	Value Exercise	
5:05 pm	Chapel Hill 2009 Successes and Recognition	Roger Stancil
5:30 pm	Town Finances & the FY 2010- 11 Budget Plan	Roger Stancil, Ken Pennoyer, Business Management
6:15 pm	Social	
6:45 pm	Dinner	
7:45 pm	Concluding Remarks	Mark Kleinschmidt, Mayor
8:00 pm	Adjourn	

Monday, March 1 North Carolina Botanical Garden, Reeves Auditorium

4:30 pm	Opening Remarks by Town Manager	Roger Stancil
4:35 pm	Agenda Review	Vi Lyles
4:40 pm	Manager Recommended 2010 Goals	Roger Stancil
5:45 pm	Dinner	
6:15 pm	Council Discussion of 2010 Goals	
7:30 pm	Break	
7:45 pm	Council Check In - Working as a Council	Vi Lyles
8:30 pm	Agreements, Wrap up & Next Steps	Vi Lyles, Roger Stancil
8:50 pm	Retreat Review	Vi Lyles
8:55 pm	Concluding Remarks	Mark Kleinschmidt
9:00 pm	Adjourn	

